Indiana State University Exclusive Ticketing Provider Requirements

Indiana State University requires all ticketed events hosted at an Indiana State University venue to exclusively utilize Ticketmaster for all ticket sales and distribution. Limited exceptions may be made for charitable, religious, or educational activities, including IHSAA events. Facility users are prohibited from using any other ticketing platforms or third-party ticketing services. Compliance with this policy is mandatory, and violation may result in termination of the Facilities Use Agreement. Additional information is available from the Indiana State University Ticket Office at 877-ISU-TIXS.